
Schedule of Classes

NEDA Summer Dressage Competition 2021

Ring 1Sunday, July 18, 2021

Class 141, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Susan Buchanan at C

8:00 AM 260 Wibka, Sophia Forsyth  Jr/Yg Rider

8:08 AM 297 Welthoffen, Cassandra DeNunzio  SAdult Am.

8:16 AM 270 Rocky Lane, Anna Kolchinsky  SAdult Am.

8:24 AM 277 Svalegards Domigo, Brian Russell  Open

8:32 AM 328 I Dance, Colleen O'Connor-Dzik  SOpen

Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 Susan Buchanan at C

8:40 AM 311 McCloud, Bethany Shaw  Adult Am.

8:47 AM 281 Gino, Amey Moot  Adult Am.

8:54 AM 296 Once Upon A Time, Charlotte Sekerak  Jr/Yg Rider

9:01 AM 305 Where There's A Will There's A Way, Joelle Fontana  Adult Am.

9:08 AM 292 Quillane Rheo, Amy Riley  Adult Am.

9:15 AM 330 Sinatra, Delaney McGrath  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 122, USEF Second Level Test 2 Susan Buchanan at C

9:22 AM 298 Felicha CHF, Anja Rittling  Adult Am.

9:29 AM 273 Aehwaz, Carla Bauer  Adult Am.

9:36 AM 311 McCloud, Bethany Shaw  Adult Am.

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 Susan Buchanan at C

9:43 AM 303 Sable, Kaylee Winslow  Jr/Yg Rider

9:50 AM 263 Donnybrook's Paddy Magee, Amanda Tefft  Adult Am.

9:57 AM 336 Havana Nights, Nicole Mallon  Adult Am.

10:04 AM ***BREAK***  

10:24 AM 287 Free Fallin' Mon, Kathryn Channing  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice Susan Buchanan at C

10:31 AM 293 Danbury, Susan Keith  Adult Am.I1

10:40 AM 267 Bel Fast, Leslie Ann McGowan  OpenQI1

10:49 AM 282 Blingh VDL, Madeleine Porter  Jr/Yg RiderPSG

10:58 AM 272 Karillo G, Susan van Lennep  OpenI1

11:07 AM 324 Fabulous Star, Danielle Gavriluk  OpenI1

11:16 AM 306 Doe Maar, Leslie Bean  OpenQPSG

11:25 AM 290 Evolution, Lisa Valone  Adult Am.PSG

11:34 AM 300 Divers-W, Kim Litwinczak  OpenQPSG

11:43 AM 250 Ringmoylan, Emma Szegvari  Adult Am.GP

11:52 AM 265 Ciao Bello, Colleen O'Connor-Dzik  OpenQI2

Class 200, Pony Cup (USEF / FEI TOC) Susan Buchanan at C

12:01 PM 312 Searah's Ginger Snap, Angela Rice  OpenQ13

12:09 PM ***LUNCH***  

12:59 PM 301 SMP Hannah, Suzanne Phillips  OpenT3

1:06 PM 291 MLC Rocky River Morn', Constance Brown  Adult Am.T3

1:14 PM 327 Dunkin, Angela Rice  Open21

1:21 PM 292 Quillane Rheo, Amy Riley  Adult Am.12

1:29 PM 268 Woody, Leslie Ann McGowan  Open41

Class 190, USEF/FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Susan Buchanan at C

1:38 PM 322 Desiderata 2, Jan Williams  OpenQFI

1:47 PM 309 Ansa Cowboy Bravheart, Ainsley Cronin  Jr/Yg RiderQF3
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Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3 Susan Buchanan at C

1:56 PM 281 Gino, Amey Moot  Adult Am.

2:04 PM 279 Chevalier Noir, Kevin Ovian  Jr/Yg RiderQ

2:12 PM 275 Beauty Girl, Patricia Domigan  Adult Am.Q

2:20 PM 266 Bolero NSN, Iris Berdrow  Adult Am.Q

2:28 PM 302 Bentley, Tammy Downes  Adult Am.

2:36 PM 295 Olivia DDD, Wendy Payne  Adult Am.

2:44 PM 337 Boateng, Katherine Wolf  Open

Class 143, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Susan Buchanan at C

2:52 PM 270 Rocky Lane, Anna Kolchinsky  Adult Am.Q

3:00 PM 306 Doe Maar, Leslie Bean  OpenQ

3:08 PM ***BREAK***  

3:28 PM 331 Preston, Kevin Hadfield  OpenQ

Class 103, USEF Training Level Test 3 Susan Buchanan at C

3:36 PM 271 Fhume Blanc, Michelle Green  Adult Am.

3:43 PM 262 Waltz Of The Flowers, Cynthia Anderson  Adult Am.Q

3:50 PM 256 Banned in Boston Again, Diane Thompson  Adult Am.Q

3:57 PM 259 Brook Hill Illumination, Abigail Hackett  Jr/Yg RiderQ

4:04 PM 279 Chevalier Noir, Kevin Ovian  Jr/Yg RiderQ

4:11 PM 280 Summer's Image, Karen Stetson  Adult Am.Q

4:18 PM 308 Redz Passion, Joyce MacDermott  Adult Am.Q

4:25 PM 316 High Return, Abbygale Fantasia  Jr/Yg RiderQ

4:32 PM 263 Donnybrook's Paddy Magee, Amanda Tefft  Adult Am.

4:39 PM 291 MLC Rocky River Morn', Constance Brown  Adult Am.

4:46 PM 301 SMP Hannah, Suzanne Phillips  Open

4:53 PM 314 Dolce Vita, Angela Rice  OpenQ

5:00 PM 332 De Mauro, Kevin Hadfield  OpenQ

5:07 PM 336 Havana Nights, Nicole Mallon  Adult Am.Q
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Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 Lori Barnard at C

8:00 AM 311 McCloud, Bethany Shaw  Adult Am.

8:07 AM 273 Aehwaz, Carla Bauer  Adult Am.

8:14 AM 254 Bodion III, Susan Serrano  Adult Am.

8:21 AM 298 Felicha CHF, Anja Rittling  Adult Am.

8:28 AM 313 Prairie Mulligan, Michelle Ganno-Sherwood  Adult Am.

Class 102, USEF Training Level Test 2 Lori Barnard at C

8:35 AM 314 Dolce Vita, Angela Rice  Open

8:42 AM 263 Donnybrook's Paddy Magee, Amanda Tefft  Adult Am.

8:49 AM 259 Brook Hill Illumination, Abigail Hackett  Jr/Yg Rider

8:56 AM 287 Free Fallin' Mon, Kathryn Channing  Jr/Yg Rider

9:03 AM 334 RubyRoc, Barbara Brown  Adult Am.

Class 142, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Lori Barnard at C

9:10 AM 294 Ruben Gold, Laura Fox  Open

9:18 AM 277 Svalegards Domigo, Brian Russell  Open

9:26 AM 276 Barrichello, Susan Provenzano  Open

9:34 AM 253 Ever So, Wendy Suprenant  Adult Am.

9:42 AM 310 Wallacea, Sharon Magnolo  Adult Am.

Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3 Lori Barnard at C

9:50 AM 327 Dunkin, Angela Rice  OpenQ

9:58 AM ***BREAK***  

Class 132, USEF Third Level Test 2 Lori Barnard at C

10:18 AM 288 Ignas De Sud, Michael Robbins  Open

10:26 AM 319 Eclipse JKA, Kerstin Laudemann  Open

10:34 AM 326 Better Together, Whitney Fernandes  Adult Am.

10:42 AM 335 Brighella, Sydney Waite  Jr/Yg Rider

10:50 AM 286 Miss American Pie, Terry Brennan  Adult Am.

10:58 AM 299 Believe In Miracles, Crystal Sekerak  Adult Am.

11:06 AM 258 Rio, Belinda Walzer  Adult Am.

Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 Lori Barnard at C

11:14 AM 323 Jupiter ISF, Susan Patterson  Adult Am.

11:22 AM 251 Double Shot of Mac, Abigail Gilbert  Jr/Yg Rider

11:30 AM 255 Heavy On The Roses, Lauren Weitz  Open

11:38 AM 261 Galladrielle, Sophia Forsyth  Jr/Yg Rider

11:46 AM 269 Be My Hero, Leslie Morse  SOpen

11:54 AM 315 Gold Essence, Kathryn Figueroa  Adult Am.

12:02 PM ***LUNCH***  

12:52 PM 318 Albert - ISF, Gabriella Steinmeier  Jr/Yg Rider

1:00 PM 258 Rio, Belinda Walzer  Adult Am.

1:08 PM 299 Believe In Miracles, Crystal Sekerak  Adult Am.

1:16 PM 325 Del Magica, Danielle Gavriluk  Open

1:24 PM 288 Ignas De Sud, Michael Robbins  Open

Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1 Lori Barnard at C

1:32 PM 302 Bentley, Tammy Downes  Adult Am.

1:39 PM 295 Olivia DDD, Wendy Payne  Adult Am.

1:46 PM 296 Once Upon A Time, Charlotte Sekerak  Jr/Yg Rider

1:53 PM 316 High Return, Abbygale Fantasia  Jr/Yg Rider

2:00 PM 305 Where There's A Will There's A Way, Joelle Fontana  Adult Am.

2:07 PM 257 License To Chill, Victoria Wiggins-Mcphee  Open

2:14 PM 330 Sinatra, Delaney McGrath  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3 - continued Lori Barnard at C

2:21 PM 312 Searah's Ginger Snap, Angela Rice  OpenQ

2:29 PM 304 Patriot's Conquistador, Maria Mcgrath  Adult Am.Q

2:37 PM 285 Panax, Suzanne Quigley  Adult Am.Q

2:45 PM 313 Prairie Mulligan, Michelle Ganno-Sherwood  Adult Am.
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Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3 Lori Barnard at C

2:53 PM 317 Diogenes, Julia Stento  Adult Am.Q

3:01 PM 325 Del Magica, Danielle Gavriluk  Open

3:09 PM ***BREAK***  

3:29 PM 286 Miss American Pie, Terry Brennan  Adult Am.Q

3:37 PM 323 Jupiter ISF, Susan Patterson  Adult Am.

3:45 PM 269 Be My Hero, Leslie Morse  OpenQ

3:53 PM 319 Eclipse JKA, Kerstin Laudemann  OpenQ

4:01 PM 318 Albert - ISF, Gabriella Steinmeier  Jr/Yg RiderQ

4:09 PM 283 Dolma, Ericka Cecere  OpenQ

4:17 PM 252 Destino P, Elizabeth Russell  Adult Am.Q

4:25 PM 255 Heavy On The Roses, Lauren Weitz  OpenQ

4:33 PM 289 Twice Wild, Erika Hendricks  OpenQ

4:41 PM 309 Ansa Cowboy Bravheart, Ainsley Cronin  Jr/Yg RiderQ

4:49 PM 320 Dein Gold, Leslie Morse  OpenQ

4:57 PM 333 Dornroschen SHF, Meghan Hamilton  OpenQ

NEDA Summer Dressage Competition 2021


